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2025/26 School Year Calendar
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Summer Quarter 2025

e 2025 FHA Academic Expo & Graduation Saturday, June 14th, 2025

e Summer classes begin Monday, June 16, 2025

e School Closed Thursday, Friday, July 3rd and 4th. Classes Resume, Monday, July 7,
2025

e School Closed Monday, July 14" - July 18, 2025 - ID Camp Univ. of Miami, Coral
Gables, FL. see www.idtech.com

e Friday, August 15" 2025 - School Closed for Parent/Teacher Conferences. Report
Card Pick Up

e Monday, August 18" - Monday, September 1st, 2025 - No School- Summer Break

Fall Quarter 2025

e C(lasses begin Tuesday, September 2, 2025

e Wednesday, Thursday & Friday November 26th, 27th & 28th 2025 - Closed No
School. Classes Resume Monday December 1, 2025

e School closed Friday, December 19“1, 2025 - Fall Quarter Parent/Instructor
Conference
(10a.m.-2p.m.)

e December 22" - January 2™, 2026 - Closed No School

Winter Quarter 2026

e Winter Classes begin Monday, January 5, 2026
e School Closed Monday, January 19th, 2026

e School Closed Friday, March 27th, 2026 - for Parent/Teacher Conferences. Report Card Pick
Up

Freedom Home Academy International = 9501 S. Dorchester = Chicago, IL 60628 Tele: 773.336.5701 =
www.fhaintl.net- freedomhomeacademy2@gmail.com



Sprin uarter 2026

e Monday, March 30", 2026 - Classes Resume. Spring Quarter Begins
April 13" - April 17* - No School, Spring Break

e Monday, April 20", 2026 - Classes Resume

e Monday, May 25" 2026 - School Closed Memorial Day

e Friday, June 5" 2026 - School closed Parent/Teacher Conferences Report Card Pick
Up
Saturday, June 13", 2026 Academic Expo

Summer Quarter 2026

e Summer classes begin Monday, June 15, 2026

e School Closed Friday, July 3™ 2026 Classes Resume, Monday, July 6", 2026

e School Closed Monday, July 13" - July 17, 2026 - ID Camp Univ. of Miami, Coral
Gables, FL see www.idtech.com

e Friday, August 21", 2026 - School Closed for Parent/Teacher Conferences. Report
Card Pick Up

e Monday, August 24" - Monday, September 7", 2026 - No School- Summer Break



